
Nanoose # 3 - Well Data - Depth 158 ft / 48.2 m

2003
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Jan-03 0.453 80 143 43.59 151 46.02 2.44 93937 3349 312.2 123.1

Feb-03 0.457 80 143 43.59 151 46.02 2.44 97286 2970 435.3 108.4

Mar-03 0.456 80 143 43.59 148 45.11 1.52 100256 4333 543.7 158.4

Apr-03 0.459 80 143 43.59 150 45.72 2.13 104589 4011 702.1 145.5

May-03 0.455 80 142.5 43.43 149 45.42 1.98 108600 4924 847.6 180.4

Jun-03 0.517 80 144 43.89 150 45.72 1.83 113524 14281 1028 460.6

Jul-03 0.442 80 140 42.67 156 47.55 4.88 127805 12256 1488.6 462

Aug-03 0.402 80 146 44.50 156 47.55 3.05 140061 11014 1950.6 457.2

Sep-03 0.350 80 146 44.50 156 47.55 3.05 151075 5291 2407.8 252.2

Oct-03 0.296 84 146 44.50 153.5 46.79 2.29 156366 2782 2660 156.9

Nov-03 0.203 82 145 44.20 151 46.02 1.83 159148 1632 2816.9 133.7

Dec-03 0.233 84 145 44.20 151 46.02 1.83 160780 1840 2950.6 131.7

Jan-04 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 162620 n/a 3082.3 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.394

Low Season 43.79

High Season 43.92

Average 43.85

Low Season 45.82

High Season 46.76

Average 46.29

Minimum 1.52

Maximum 4.88

Average 2.44

Minimum 1632

Maximum 14281

Average 5723.6

Total 68683

Minimum 108.4

Maximum 462

Average 230.8

Total 2770.1

Consumption

Total Hours

Well Data Summary

Average Static Level

Average Pumping Level
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